
T he  C ults

5.00

8.75

6.75

6.50

6.50

Starters

ROAST TOMATO, RED PEPPER & BASIL SOUP (V)
focaccia

SMOKED SALMON       
seaweed mayo' -  beetroot

BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG 
spiced barbecue sauce - 'slaw

HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PATE 
oatcakes & chutney       

GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE  (V) 

beetroot - golden raisin & pine nut dressing

 Ch ildren 's  menu
FISH GOUJONS 

 peas & chips

MACARONI CHEESE
garlic bread

CRISPY CHICKEN 
peas & chips

7.50

6.75

7.50

our monthly 
Market Menu 

is also available
- please feel free to select from both -

Vegetarian & Vegan menu also available



M a i n s

FISH & CHIPS
BEER BATTERED   or PANKO BREADED     North Sea haddock - peas & tartar sauce

MONKFISH SCAMPI & CHIPS
in lemon & herb breadcrumbs -  peas & tartar sauce

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST
pancetta - broccoli - creamed potato - king oyster mushroom - red wine sauce

HOMEMADE STEAK BURGER
cheese, bacon, confit onion mayo, baby gem, tomato  - on a brioche bun with chips

CAJUN BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER
harissa mayo' , baby gem, tomato , red onion -  on a brioche bun with chips

HIGHLAND VENISON CHILLI
 katy rodger's creme fraiche - coriander & lime basmati rice

6oz FILLET STEAK
 truffle butter - onion rings- king oyster mushroom - chips

LOCKERBIE CHEDDAR MACARONI CHEESE (V) panko crust with 
garlic bread
top with BLACK PUDDING or PANCETTA  
add 1.50 small / 2.00 large

GRILLED HALLOUMI (V)
braised fennel - orange - quinoa

14.50

14.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

(small) 6.75
(large) 11.50

12.50

3.25

2.75

3.50

3.50

29.50

2.75

2.95

Extra  S ide s
CHIPS

CRUSHED POTATOES 

GARLIC BREAD 

ONION RINGS 

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI 

HOUSE SALAD  

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

 Des s ert s

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
vanilla ice cream

SCOTTISH DAIRY CHEESEBOARD 
local artisan cheese
oatcakes, grapes & homemade chutney

ICE CREAM & SORBETS
by Arran Dairies

-food allergies-
before ordering your food and drinks 

please speak to our staff if you wish to know 
about our ingredients

2.75

16.75




