## THE CULTS

## **STARTERS**

ROAST TOMATO, RED PEPPER & BASIL SOUP (V) focaccia	5.00
SMOKED SALMON seaweed mayo'-beetroot	8.75
BLACK PUDDING SCOTCH EGG spiced barbecue sauce - 'slaw	6.75
HOMEMADE CHICKEN LIVER PATE oatcakes & chutney	6.50
GRILLED GOAT'S CHEESE(V)  beetroot - golden raisin & pine nut dressing	6.50
(HILDREN'S MENU	
FISH GOUJONS  peas & chips	7.50
MACARONI CHEESE garlic bread	6.75
CRISPY CHICKEN peas & chips	7.50



OUR MONTHLY

MARKET MENU

IS ALSO AVAILABLE
- PLEASE FEEL FREE TO SELECT FROM BOTH -

 $\bigvee$ EGETARIAN &  $\bigvee$ EGAN MENU ALSO AVAILABLE

## MAINS

FISH & CHIPS BEER BATTERED or PANKO BREADED North Sea haddock - peas & tartar sauce	e 14.50
MONKFISH SCAMPI & CHIPS in lemon & herb breadcrumbs - peas & tartar sauce	14.50
ROAST CHICKEN BREAST  pancetta - broccoli - creamed potato - king oyster mushroom - red wine sauce	16.75
HOMEMADE STEAK BURGER cheese, bacon, confit onion mayo, baby gem, tomato- on a brioche bun with c	13.50 hips
CAJUN BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BURGER harissa mayo', baby gem, tomato, red onion - on a brioche bun with chips	13.50
HIGHLAND VENISON CHILLI katy rodger's creme fraiche - coriander & lime basmati rice	13.50
6oz FILLET STEAK truffle butter - onion rings- king oyster mushroom - chips	29.50
garlic bread	(small) 6.75 (large) 11.50
GRILLED HALLOUMI(V) braised fennel - orange - quinoa	12.50

EXTRA SIDES		<b>⊕</b> ESSERTS	
CHIPS	2.75	STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING vanilla ice cream	
CRUSHED POTATOES	2.75		
GARLIC BREAD	3.25	SCOTTISH DAIRY CHEESEBOARD	
ONION RINGS	2.75	local artisan cheese	
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI	3.50	oatcakes, grapes & homemade chutney	
HOUSE SALAD	3.50	ICE CREAM & SORBETS	
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	2.95	by Arran Dairies	

-food allergiesbefore ordering your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you wish to know about our ingredients

